
Governor Contact Details 

Surname

First 

Name Email

Andrews Angela angela.andrews@bishopking.lincs.sch.uk 

Carrick Paul paul.carrick@bishopking.lincs.sch.uk 

Cullimore Jeremy jscullimore@btinternet.com

Dutfield Huw huw.dutfield@bishopking.lincs.sch.uk

Green Peter peter.green@bishopg.ac.uk

Hamentt Paul paul.hamnett@bishopking.lincs.sch.uk

Lennon David david.lennon@bishopking.lincs.sch.uk 

Melhuish Gemma gemma.melhuish@bishopking.lincs.sch.uk

Moore Clare clare.moore@bishopking.lincs.sch.uk 

Nguyen Linh linh.nguyen@bishopking.lincs.sch.uk

Stevens Tony tony.stevens@bishopking.lincs.sch.uk 

Willliams Chris chris.williams@bishopking.lincs.sch.uk 
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